In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

¥

Companies House

Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.
IV m” I“H |”||‘ I’ II} :
IBWVS*
17/08/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details

[ofsfsf4]6la[7[4

Company number

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘

Hampshire Kitchen and Bedroom Company Lid.

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Nicholas

Surname Cusack
Liquidator's address

Building name.'number| 5th Floor

Street | The Union Building
Post town | 51-59 Rose Lane
County/Region | Norwich
Postcode W’?’TF’T’F’TI—
Country |
u Liquidator's name @
Full farename(s} | © Qther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname | another liguidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | 9 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
Post town |
County/Regicn |
Postcode
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ol2 o8 [2oP1ls

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

Signature date

Y3 Jols lolils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

Wou do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

F"m"m Jack Walker

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

“mee e parker Andrews Limited

—

Fm 5th Floor
[ The Union Building

|T°’“°“" 51-59 Rose Lane
FuntyfRegiun NO[’W[Ch

i~ In[RI] Telslv]

Country

Iﬁx

[ 01603 284284
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

81 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies Hause.

04117 Version 1.0




Rulz 4.34-CYL

Siatement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Hampshire Kitchen and Bedroom Company Limited

on the 2 Augusi 2018

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facis stated in this Slatement of Afiairs are trus,

Full Name X!BC'G':[’“"‘:"‘S ‘*}E“'M QQMV
Signed m ﬂ"’%
VoA

Dated ’)rf £ ’ ¥




Hampshire Kitchen and Bedroom Company Limited
Statement Of Afiairs as at 2 August 2018

A - Bummary of Assets

Estimated fo

Asssis Book Value Realise

— .. E_ £ _.
Assets subject {0 Tixed charge:
Azzets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged asseots:
Beok Debis £ 23000 4,230.00
Cash Heki on Appoinbment 4 230.00 4,230,600
Estimaied tofal assels available for praferential credifors 8.460.00

bae_ 2/ 5//%

Signalure fﬂf%



Hasmpshive Kitchen and Bedroom Company Limited
Statemnent OF Afiairs as at 2 August 2018

Al - Sumimary of Liabilities

Estimated fo
Realise
£
Estimated total assefs available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) £.460.00
Liabilities
Proferential Croditors:-
Empieyee Amears & Holidsy Pay 1.039.03
) 103903
Estimated deficiency/zurplus as regards preferantial creditors 7,420.97
Debis secured by fioating charges pre 15 Seplember 2002
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floatmg Change Creditors
MIL
752097
Cetmated presernbed par of not properly where applicable (to camy forward) HH.
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7420497
Datts secured by fivating charges post 14 Septernber 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiencyfsurpius of azsets after floating charges 7,420.87
Esfimated prescribed part of net property wihere applicable (brought down) L __ NIL
Total az=ets available to unsetured craditors 7.420.97
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exchuding sny shoriall (o floaiing charge holders) -
HK Revenue & Customs - VAT 300000
Direclors 73,69¥.00
Employees 23090
Banks/Finance Compsanes 25,000.00
Trade Credilors 14,786.08
: 117.513.98
Eslitnated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiat creditors
{excluding avy shonfall in razpect of F.Cs post 14 Seplember 2003} - {310,0893.0Y)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ' ) {110,093.01)
issued and cafed up capial
Ordinary Sharshaiders 7.00
7.00
Estimated totat daficiencylSurplus as regards members - (110.1850 01)
Sygnatune pae 2/S/18

i)
.



3

S0:91 202 196Ny 2o B0 §K0T 40A 108 S ﬁ} £a | oty
,_gﬂ N@ TR

se'tev'er Buyao ), sokiy 9%
VI ¥ A ANE ZE0S 'uaideyiar "Wk aueT) uokhuREIe) B0 BIGeLS FoN POLLY BBIAIUG J6UIEHH] ATZIAY a0
0009 904 LiAN 'Buleung 'sxlue) eibsurg ‘sal] DIEED 9 '98NDH 9B JaBan YSIDIG £180
00071 WAZ SGO8 'Piid BISIPUBLD 'PI2OY JSIBBYIUINA @8RG 31167 EY 50 £330
cR'zLe'L Za2 9ZE ouysdweH ‘oy0weBuiseg WEYHSAA WHON 183N0G [9dELD | SBIRES) JBRID afpuues Ao L3S0
0Ll ML 18 3082 ) L0 2401S PECH NIWSIZ 'SHIOAN UXBUOW Lirt X08 Od (BSNCD|Z] WS (AL
ongLl ¥NB ZZLY faung ‘peelueyisa Ao WAL @snoH uhug) ] PRI Wl S L0
0z'al ML BRAD BISBUS "UORUHON SBd HOUKIDES) 'aNaY HOSPIAEC sugfiee (e
oL Xy 115 ‘anyspag Winoig "peoy ywg 192 A aa0d
Oe'LLE MdS DSOS 'Wltense] ‘eyosdoysy 'asaD sepiupung g payr] JuewdolaAacl 34 LOIED
BS'1G0'E 70 8108 "UOISWEYIRDS MOOKHIY 'Onuasl P L SOOI IAN BIBDI QoD
00'0nN'sZ WNYZ LS I0ISE 08I BUGA "BEnaH Yuly 'soliecody Bunjuag seeaiou g HWEE BSL SEAOL oo
OO'8LL'E g6 1605 'UodUBLNGG 'B1BD) %R 'FuBRY JSIND B BLnuUROSoy e Cars
00°gl dES SLAAS UOPUDT ‘ezzeg [eIgeUles | R ] Qe
QO'800's INE LN WOPUDT 'FR0Y LTSN 987 Wm0 ) UoIENT SULCIRNS PUS GnusnEy PH A0HOD
s6'ask DOp ZESH ek "ANGSIOWIY 183 9810y RIBIPEND Ayl 0E0Z o e1des 99 2680
091982 AOZ 0808 'udidweinos Aenog ‘eaiss genpul sBuren ¢ sun PRI SRSAIDE WSS o BRI LLE)
ooosl NO¥ FA 1000408]T eMULT "BLUBD SSEUSNS [SMULE 'St kNS (11 UESS Wepan)d [a45
05" LLL DHD ONG "UOPUMG "BRENII0 'QUST] UOPABIE 'OlBISE] 1BNISADL] LICMIBYD €12 I A00AG LIS BUL ~SH L La.n
OG- 894 Y4z 008 ‘peoy Aeneg odeq pug abpay FounDD GEBLSEs 1039
08'0gE _ paInmosun soododunly 0030
00'Ss MYE LS USPUCT 'Y PralieH L 'ssnoy aBpug uopsups SOUBLYY NI SIBI0IE 9STID  LYDD
n.mnmmm 2% 5047 Jayena UnoD JBUION ‘88Nl BaLl by Bl EIE) JoEndLl Gaon
mm.w_, 5L YN 'UOIdWEYLON "N LOLIAR 02 'BSN0K| plesdejney niecApores 20E0
caroze b }ZOS "ISISONIVIAL 'PEDY fUOjSRllY ‘LInoEt EUMAR seQuEnE  LOED
- DELEET LS ZEMW '5eUASY VDl 'PEOH LOLSNOM PO 'SSROK UDIUN PULE pal ] SaSNEddy Dlal HEE 2089
sRA0IpMY BURD fay

sioppein Auedwon - g

poyiu g Avedwog waoipeg pue udysuy aysdwiey
POLILET SMalpuy 18348



50:0 §L0¢ 1enBivy 2o BISIIE en 105 Seit” _ 20 g e

._.._5_. J_c_, et
00" 460" 00" £60'5L 00'0 . ‘ BuyeIsL SoMWIT |
CO'LB0'SL 00 L80'GL KO 508 ‘DiyBdwey ‘YBRNSET P SJRROLBLD IS0 PIANL 1} Sy s2iBn0( HWH
31210y, F0IUN Fed S50APPY | " ouny Aoy

Kol g soodo|dwy -~ sioppaan Aueduwasg - |Lg
poyiur) Auedion Woodpeg pue uyoly ofiysdweyy
P} W] SAIPUY JOYIeH



5001 840 18nbay 20 AOGI0Z s NS Bd T P 3 2 abe
__ﬁé @ 3 E:..E_m_r

oo m,_,_____ﬁu... g m

SSPPY GLIEN ‘ Aoy

S10UPIY JSWNSULY - BI0PpaIg AuedioD - 9
pejtwp Auedwon wooipog pue Uso)|s sspsduep
PAYUN] SMBIPUY Bled



[

L Ot BLog Lep g 102 184 08 B :
}E\w/c araoubie
]

L 004 o T B30 . el Aduupdo L

_ Kok €408 ‘puEbuy
Ca'4 Co'e L 0nYL Alsu|piq ‘B yEdumeH YBeREE] ‘w04 9 lB|R.BYD ‘@80 peas ] £ | fee sefnng iy nesmy

dnpoes weystad  seeyg anep
g or dnypoiies o on [punsoy  adf) SERIPPY ol foy

S0p|OYaIRYS - D
P&, 41 Auedulon Woolpeg pue usyaly aaysdwep



